
1ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 120235 MARIA RENATA LIMA LACERDA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 43.06 9,00 164,73

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129470 CAMILA DINIZ SILVEIRA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 35.71 9,00 135,42
2º 125496 JESSIKA MARTINS DE ANDRADE GRANJA IDEAL CLUBE 35.89 7,00 136,10
3º 128572 TAIS RAMALHO DANTAS ARAUJO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 39.46 6,00 149,64
N/C 130737 ANA BEATRIZ LEITE CAVALCANTE FORTALEZA RAIA 4

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131240 SABRINA FLORÊNCIO RIBEIRO HEDLA LOPES 43.68 9,00 160,06

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112048 ADRIANA SERRÃO DA PAIXÃO CMF 39.44 9,00 141,92
2º 128440 JULIANA D ALGE BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 53.10 7,00 191,08

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 124917 ARMANDA CAVALCANTE PINHEIRO LIMA CMF 41.12 9,00 145,40
2º 25629 NIANA PIERRE QUENTAL (IDEAL CLUBE) IDEAL CLUBE 51.59 7,00 182,43

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5085 PATRICIA DE BARROS TELES HEDLA LOPES 34.61 9,00 119,55RCE 

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122006 DANIELA LOPES SAMPAIO HEDLA LOPES 44.00 9,00 149,71

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1572 JESONI GRUSKA BENEVIDES IDEAL CLUBE 38.24 9,00 122,41RCE 

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1627 FRANCISCA HELENA DA SILVA DANTAS (HD CONTABIL NAUTICO/CE 1:05.89 9,00 202,30
2º 108411 RITA DE CÁSSIA INOCÊNCIO FERREIRA (ÁGUA VI ÁGUA VIVA - CE 1:10.71 7,00 217,10

2ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130654 JONATHAN DE SOUZA JATAHY CAVALCANTE MOTA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 26.39 9,00 0,00
2º 130320 ISAAC BRAGA DE ALMEIDA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 30.47 7,00 0,00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129604 LUCCA REIS MESQUITA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 27.89 9,00 121,53
2º 112632 FRANCISCO AIRTON CRAVEIRO FILHO (FISIOHANDS) FORTALEZA RAIA 4 30.08 7,00 131,07
3º 122476 FELIPE VASCONCELOS HORTA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 30.39 6,00 132,42

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128973 RODRIGO FEITOSA PORTELA - TAPIOCAS DO TAPIOCA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 26.77 9,00 117,05
2º 131745 MATEUS SOUSA COSTA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 30.17 7,00 131,92
3º 120480 ANDERSON ALBUQUERQUE ARAUJO IDEAL CLUBE 34.09 6,00 149,06

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108583 CAMILO PAIVA MATOS PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 25.95 9,00 112,24RCE 
2º 115836 FRANCISCO GEFFSON DA SILVA SOUSA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 31.85 7,00 137,76
3º 128995 SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA MELO IDEAL CLUBE 31.96 6,00 138,24
4º 123932 ADSON ARIMATEA CABRAL DA SILVA CMF 33.20 5,00 143,60
5º 129027 AUGUSTO MEIRA DE CARVALHO LEITE FAST & FUN 37.15 4,00 160,68
DQL 123412 JOEL DE MENEZES BORGES ILHA ESPORTE

CLUBE/AABB

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112573 DIEGO PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR SOARES IDEAL CLUBE 28.28 9,00 118,33
2º 126838 JOSé VILSON BORGES DO VALE IDEAL CLUBE 28.73 7,00 120,21
3º 118957 RAFAEL XIMENES VERÍSSIMO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 28.78 6,00 120,42
4º 125611 BáRBARO BIANCO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS CMF 35.78 5,00 149,71

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122890 FRANCISCO DOMINGOS PIMENTA COSTA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 27.29 9,00 114,04RCE 
2º 126672 RAUL RAPOSO PEREIRA FEITOSA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 28.58 7,00 119,43
3º 122186 DAVI CORDEIRO TEIXEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 31.84 6,00 133,05
4º 126751 WELLINGTON QUEIROZ DO NASCIMENTO CMF 33.39 5,00 139,53
5º 131789 JOSE JANDER FACUNDO BARBOSA CMF 36.80 4,00 153,78

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112557 HERBERT BARRETO PINHO (KENA) IDEAL CLUBE 29.79 9,00 119,35
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2º 7267 DANIEL FONTENELE DE GOIS IDEAL CLUBE 30.68 7,00 122,92
3º 112586 PAULO ARAUJO PONTES IDEAL CLUBE 39.82 6,00 159,54
4º 113043 CRISTIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA IDEAL CLUBE 46.23 5,00 185,22

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4749 JOSE ALBUQUERQUE PINTO NETO IDEAL CLUBE 29.31 9,00 110,98RCE 
2º 115119 MARCELINO MOTA TELES BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 32.31 7,00 122,34
3º 113174 RAIMUNDO OLIVEIRA MENEZES CMF 36.06 6,00 136,54
4º 131798 FRANKLIN ALMEIDA FERREIRA IDEAL CLUBE 47.78 5,00 180,92
N/C 5156 JOAO LOURENCO MONTEIRO NETO (ACADEMIA AGUA VI ÁGUA VIVA - CE

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 114905 FRANCISCO MAURO FREITAS CAJADO (EASE CANABIS IDEAL CLUBE 35.84 9,00 133,83
2º 128574 TARQUÍSIO ARRUDA PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 36.28 7,00 135,47
3º 121914 LUCAS CARLOS TOSATO HEDLA LOPES 38.01 6,00 141,93
4º 119922 DELANO SILVA AMARO CMF 41.39 5,00 154,56
5º 112603 JUAN CARLOS YUGAR CMF 41.47 4,00 154,85
6º 114955 MARCOS RONALDO ALBERTIN CMF 45.58 3,00 170,20

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 119965 LUIZ FACUNDO DE ALMEIDA CMF 36.45 9,00 130,46
2º 113157 MANOEL MESSIAS RODRIGUES NAUTICO/CE 38.53 7,00 137,90
3º 107800 JOSÉ RONALDO BELMINO AMARO CMF 44.23 6,00 158,30

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 109017 SEVERINO CAVALCANTE SELMI CMF 1:34.78 9,00 321,07

3ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129460 DANIELA ALVES ELOY DA COSTA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 6:00.91 9,00 141,78

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108486 CARMELITA BESERRA DE SOUSA NETA IDEAL CLUBE 5:46.67 9,00 132,44
2º 125721 VALéRIA DE CáSSIA SANTOS CMF 5:48.29 7,00 133,06
3º 126015 NATALIA DOMINGUES FALCÃO GIRÃO BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 6:23.88 6,00 146,66
4º 124580 GLACYANNE VIANA NOGUEIRA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 7:21.72 5,00 168,76

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7261 LEA ROCHA LIMA VIEIRA DA FONSECA IDEAL CLUBE 6:41.68 9,00 151,66

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128550 REBECA MOURãO DE LAVôR MOREIRA IDEAL CLUBE 8:02.07 9,00 173,81

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112591 MARIA TEREZA CAMPOS CHAVES CMF 6:39.69 9,00 141,44
2º 122106 LEOPOLDINA MARIA LOPES MELO HEDLA LOPES 6:42.16 7,00 142,32

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131275 SANDRA CéLIA OLIVEIRA TELES DE MENEZES IDEAL CLUBE 9:22.50 9,00 186,21
2º 20029 LUCIA SOARES SILVA ( VAP ENGENHARIA E SEGURAN CMF 11:10.31 7,00 221,90

4ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128592 LUCAS MACHADO PINTO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 4:32.61 9,00 118,58
2º 112558 JOAO VICTOR CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA (TSEARTS) IDEAL CLUBE 4:36.80 7,00 120,40

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129433 ÍTALO SANTOS DE LIMA IDEAL CLUBE 5:32.59 9,00 139,88
2º 128932 CAIO PIMENTEL ROCHA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 5:34.13 7,00 140,53
3º 115836 FRANCISCO GEFFSON DA SILVA SOUSA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 5:50.42 6,00 147,38
4º 125627 SIMÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES CMF 5:51.73 5,00 147,93

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129554 IGOR MAGALHãES PEDROSA ROCHA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 5:03.54 9,00 126,12
2º 120222 VAGNER RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR IDEAL CLUBE 5:33.15 7,00 138,43
3º 113648 RONALDO JOSÉ WANDERLEY FREIRE IDEAL CLUBE 6:00.13 6,00 149,64
4º 126782 EUDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR CMF 6:43.27 5,00 167,56
5º 123387 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE LIMA MARTINS ÁGUA VIVA - CE 7:08.81 4,00 178,17

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 23667 JULIANO MACIEL PESSOA (GREEN BAG) IDEAL CLUBE 5:14.98 9,00 129,57
2º 108123 HELIO PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR NETO (MARLOC CONTAIN BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 5:58.84 7,00 147,61
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3º 124942 ALLAN KARDEC ALVES PEIXOTO (HISSA ADVOGADOS) HEDLA LOPES 6:28.39 6,00 159,77
4º 131263 LUIS JOSé SANTIAGO CAMPOS CMF 6:31.91 5,00 161,21

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4716 ANTONIO CARLOS B ARAGAO - ARENA/PARQUE

ESPORT
IDEAL CLUBE 4:39.47 9,00 114,31

2º 112560 HERNANI COIMBRA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 5:30.30 7,00 135,10
3º 123801 PAULO HENRIQUE LIMA DE SOUZA IDEAL CLUBE 6:15.06 6,00 153,41
4º 112586 PAULO ARAUJO PONTES IDEAL CLUBE 6:46.98 5,00 166,47

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5086 PAULO HENRIQUE VIDAL MENEZES LIMA (PV SEGUROS HEDLA LOPES 6:21.33 9,00 148,94

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4902 JOSE WALDO CABRAL FERREIRA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 5:47.72 9,00 129,95RCE 

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128936 VALCIR VENTURI CMF 7:34.16 9,00 169,52
2º 115861 REGINALDO SALES HISSA (HISSA ADVOGADOS) HEDLA LOPES 11:52.74 7,00 266,04

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131807 JOSé VALDECI DE ASSIS NAUTICO/CE 8:22.71 9,00 175,29

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112670 FRANCISCO BEZERRA PINTO HEDLA LOPES 8:02.14 9,00 155,55
2º 124709 FRANCISCO JOSé DE OLIVEIRA FILGUEIRAS CMF 16:44.50 7,00 324,08

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1589 JOSE AUGUSTO DE SA PARENTE CMF 9:13.30 9,00 163,09

5ª PROVA - 100 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DQL 130901 ANA FLAVIA DE ARAUJO BARROS IDEAL CLUBE

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129470 CAMILA DINIZ SILVEIRA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:23.88 9,00 137,73
2º 128567 LAíS FRANCO MOTA CMF 2:32.12 7,00 249,79

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108486 CARMELITA BESERRA DE SOUSA NETA IDEAL CLUBE 1:20.76 9,00 131,04
2º 23928 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO BENTO (AQUANIS) CMF 2:05.65 7,00 203,88

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 22584 TATIANE CRISTINA ZACCARO IDEAL CLUBE 1:21.94 9,00 127,81
2º 125920 ALYNNE ROCHELLY DE SOUSA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 2:14.57 7,00 209,90

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 116851 ALESSANDRA BALBINO GUIMARãES NORONHA CMF 1:39.09 9,00 147,52
2º 129529 RAY (RAIMUNDA JOVELINA DO NASCIMENTO IDEAL CLUBE 2:13.74 7,00 199,11

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122106 LEOPOLDINA MARIA LOPES MELO HEDLA LOPES 1:39.02 9,00 146,00
2º 108518 JOSINA GRUSKA BENEVIDES VERAS IDEAL CLUBE 1:53.89 7,00 167,93
3º 1628 ISABEL DA SILVA GOES (HD CONTABIL) IDEAL CLUBE 2:20.84 6,00 207,67

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 20029 LUCIA SOARES SILVA ( VAP ENGENHARIA E SEGURAN CMF 3:03.22 9,00 250,71
2º 6686 TERESA CRISTINA FREIRE FACANHA CMF 3:32.55 7,00 290,85

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7241 SONIA REGINA ROCHA GARCEZ NOVAIS GUIMARAES CMF 1:57.61 9,00 160,89

FAIXA: 90 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122074 ELBA NYDIA TERRAGNO HEDLA LOPES 2:41.62 9,00 133,38RCE 

6ª PROVA - 100 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130630 EDUARDO SIMAS TIGRE BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:03.75 9,00 0,00
N/C 129737 JúLIO CéSAR LUZ GOMES DA COSTA CMF

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131804 JOãO GABRIEL BASTOS MONTEZUMA FERRAZ FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:08.88 9,00 132,33
2º 112558 JOAO VICTOR CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA (TSEARTS) IDEAL CLUBE 1:10.47 7,00 135,39
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FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131248 FELIPE ROCHA LIMA CMF 1:20.18 9,00 153,81

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 125661 DANIEL RIBEIRO CUSTODIO RICARTE IDEAL CLUBE 1:08.65 9,00 130,19
2º 112581 RENAN CARVALHO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA IDEAL CLUBE 1:18.17 7,00 148,25

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7521 CARLOS JARBES GONÇALVES DO NASCIMENTO (ESPA? IDEAL CLUBE 59.05 9,00 107,66RCE 
2º 114923 JOãO VICTOR MAPURUNGA IDEAL CLUBE 1:16.04 7,00 138,63
3º 123387 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE LIMA MARTINS ÁGUA VIVA - CE 2:13.02 6,00 242,52

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 25544 ALISSON NORMANDO DA SILVEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 1:11.83 9,00 126,02
2º 126751 WELLINGTON QUEIROZ DO NASCIMENTO CMF 1:22.13 7,00 144,09
3º 128882 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI SEABRA CMF 1:56.72 6,00 204,77

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7267 DANIEL FONTENELE DE GOIS IDEAL CLUBE 1:08.85 9,00 118,81
2º 8140 ANDRE LUIS MEIRELES JUSTI IDEAL CLUBE 1:15.32 7,00 129,97
3º 8193 DANUBIO GONDIM ALMINO DE QUEIROZ (UMBORA ESCOCMF 1:46.00 6,00 182,92

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 113961 PAOLO SABOIA ROBERTO CMF 1:58.59 9,00 195,11

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7630 FERNANDO MOREIRA PONTES CMF 1:26.48 9,00 136,94

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 119965 LUIZ FACUNDO DE ALMEIDA CMF 1:38.01 9,00 146,57
2º 113157 MANOEL MESSIAS RODRIGUES NAUTICO/CE 1:38.41 7,00 147,17
3º 23758 SILVIO MONTENEGRO COELHO DE ALBUQUERQUE

(MONT
IDEAL CLUBE 1:51.86 6,00 167,28

4º 115861 REGINALDO SALES HISSA (HISSA ADVOGADOS) HEDLA LOPES 3:27.39 5,00 310,14

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131807 JOSé VALDECI DE ASSIS NAUTICO/CE 2:40.71 9,00 234,44

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128425 JONAS MANUEL DOS SANTOS BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 2:52.68 9,00 220,51

7ª PROVA - 50 METROS PEITO FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130660 BRUNA LEãO ROSA SILVEIRA HEDLA LOPES 42.93 9,00 0,00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 113655 ANA RAQUEL VIEIRA FREIRE CMF 1:22.92 9,00 275,85

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 125496 JESSIKA MARTINS DE ANDRADE GRANJA IDEAL CLUBE 43.06 9,00 137,35
2º 130311 DAIANE SOUSA MATEUS HEDLA LOPES 45.51 7,00 145,17
3º 130313 GREYCE KELLY SOUSA MATEUS HEDLA LOPES 49.63 6,00 158,31
4º 129320 LARA DANTAS IDEAL CLUBE 52.87 5,00 168,64

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131240 SABRINA FLORÊNCIO RIBEIRO HEDLA LOPES 47.02 9,00 151,87
2º 131754 VANESSA DO CARMO NASCIMENTO ILHA ESPORTE

CLUBE/AABB
51.26 7,00 165,57

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108555 GERMANA ASFOR CARVALHO SOUZA IDEAL CLUBE 36.43 9,00 114,81RCE 
2º 112048 ADRIANA SERRÃO DA PAIXÃO CMF 45.03 7,00 141,92
3º 131701 MARIANA CAMELO Sá MATOS IDEAL CLUBE 50.89 6,00 160,38
4º 124580 GLACYANNE VIANA NOGUEIRA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 53.18 5,00 167,60
5º 23928 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO BENTO (AQUANIS) CMF 53.82 4,00 169,62

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129507 PAULA CAMPOS FIUZA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 47.84 9,00 146,79
2º 124917 ARMANDA CAVALCANTE PINHEIRO LIMA CMF 48.59 7,00 149,09
3º 125920 ALYNNE ROCHELLY DE SOUSA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 53.60 6,00 164,47
4º 25629 NIANA PIERRE QUENTAL (IDEAL CLUBE) IDEAL CLUBE 54.71 5,00 167,87

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4890 MOEMA DE LIMA PAULA CMF 48.05 9,00 141,49
2º 126280 DEBORA COSTA DE SOUSA CMF 58.32 7,00 171,73
3º 115545 ZILMA MENDES DE LIMA CMF 1:03.51 6,00 187,01

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1º 128550 REBECA MOURãO DE LAVôR MOREIRA IDEAL CLUBE 56.12 9,00 159,66
2º 129529 RAY (RAIMUNDA JOVELINA DO NASCIMENTO IDEAL CLUBE 1:04.24 7,00 182,76
3º 108477 RACHEL BESSA TEIXEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 1:08.56 6,00 195,05

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112591 MARIA TEREZA CAMPOS CHAVES CMF 46.95 9,00 127,62RCE 
2º 23663 VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE CMF 56.39 7,00 153,28
3º 128575 IRLEZ PAIVA MATOS PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:02.14 6,00 168,90
4º 1628 ISABEL DA SILVA GOES (HD CONTABIL) IDEAL CLUBE 1:06.43 5,00 180,57

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1122 HEDLA LOPES HEDLA LOPES 48.29 9,00 124,14
2º 108411 RITA DE CÁSSIA INOCÊNCIO FERREIRA (ÁGUA VI ÁGUA VIVA - CE 1:04.15 7,00 164,91
3º 131275 SANDRA CéLIA OLIVEIRA TELES DE MENEZES IDEAL CLUBE 1:07.63 6,00 173,86
4º 6686 TERESA CRISTINA FREIRE FACANHA CMF 1:25.17 5,00 218,95

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7734 MARIA AUXILIADORA MAGALHAES IDEAL CLUBE 1:38.45 9,00 233,85

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5163 LENICE LOPES GONÇALVES IDEAL CLUBE 1:17.50 9,00 176,98
2º 7336 DENISE MIRANDA DE MORAES CMF 1:21.27 7,00 185,59

8ª PROVA - 50 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128345 CLOVYS RODRIGUES SILVA DO VALE NAUTICO/CE 28.11 9,00 105,76RCE 
DQL 120234 FRANCISCO RONALDO SILVA CMF

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128973 RODRIGO FEITOSA PORTELA - TAPIOCAS DO TAPIOCA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 32.23 9,00 121,17
2º 121575 TALLES FELIX GOMES FORTALEZA RAIA 4 34.20 7,00 128,57
3º 118035 DARWIN GIU PAIVA MARTINS OLIVEIRA CMF 36.11 6,00 135,75

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 51637 PAULO ANDERSON PARENTE NOGUEIRA DA COSTA IDEAL CLUBE 33.86 9,00 127,01
2º 108601 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA -  ECOPHILIA AMBI FORTALEZA RAIA 4 34.10 7,00 127,91
3º 131814 TIAGO WESCLEI SALES PINTO IDEAL CLUBE 38.45 6,00 144,22
4º 123412 JOEL DE MENEZES BORGES ILHA ESPORTE

CLUBE/AABB
40.61 5,00 152,33

5º 129027 AUGUSTO MEIRA DE CARVALHO LEITE FAST & FUN 43.24 4,00 162,19

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108554 EDUARDO SILVA E SOUZA IDEAL CLUBE 31.74 9,00 117,34
2º 126838 JOSé VILSON BORGES DO VALE IDEAL CLUBE 33.25 6,50 122,92
2º 118957 RAFAEL XIMENES VERÍSSIMO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 33.25 6,50 122,92
4º 129554 IGOR MAGALHãES PEDROSA ROCHA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 34.20 5,00 126,43
5º 126782 EUDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR CMF 41.94 4,00 155,05
N/C 129512 KENITT OLIVEIRA DA SILVEIRA CE MASTERS

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 120254 AMADEU BARBALHO GOMES CMF 37.85 9,00 132,16
2º 25880 CARLOS ALBERTO LOPES MACIEL IDEAL CLUBE 40.21 7,00 140,40
3º 131263 LUIS JOSé SANTIAGO CAMPOS CMF 45.94 6,00 160,41

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129408 LUIZ HENRIQUE MEIRELLES CAHÚ IDEAL CLUBE 36.71 9,00 127,82
2º 112851 MARCELO SERRA SILVA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 38.12 7,00 132,73
3º 118820 ROLLAND TEIXEIRA NUNES IDEAL CLUBE 40.15 6,00 139,80
4º 116023 ANTONIO JARBAS PINHEIRO DE FARIAS CMF 44.76 5,00 155,85
5º 113043 CRISTIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA IDEAL CLUBE 47.37 4,00 164,94
N/C 23615 REGIS TEIXEIRA ABREU IDEAL CLUBE

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4749 JOSE ALBUQUERQUE PINTO NETO IDEAL CLUBE 36.32 9,00 124,30RCE 
2º 115119 MARCELINO MOTA TELES BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 39.17 7,00 134,05
3º 5156 JOAO LOURENCO MONTEIRO NETO (ACADEMIA AGUA VIÁGUA VIVA - CE 40.73 6,00 139,39
4º 113174 RAIMUNDO OLIVEIRA MENEZES CMF 45.21 5,00 154,72

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 119922 DELANO SILVA AMARO CMF 44.53 9,00 149,58
DQL 128442 FRANCISCO CLAUDIO ALVES FERRO ÁGUA VIVA - CE

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 23758 SILVIO MONTENEGRO COELHO DE ALBUQUERQUE

(MONT
IDEAL CLUBE 45.03 9,00 138,55
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2º 128936 VALCIR VENTURI CMF 46.42 7,00 142,83
3º 7683 LAERTE ALMEIDA DE FIGUEIREDO CMF 48.23 6,00 148,40

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 109017 SEVERINO CAVALCANTE SELMI CMF 1:08.63 9,00 204,62

9ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 120235 MARIA RENATA LIMA LACERDA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:40.32 9,00 162,36

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128572 TAIS RAMALHO DANTAS ARAUJO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:33.99 9,00 151,23
DQL 128567 LAíS FRANCO MOTA CMF

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108555 GERMANA ASFOR CARVALHO SOUZA IDEAL CLUBE 1:14.28 9,00 115,72RCE 
2º 125721 VALéRIA DE CáSSIA SANTOS CMF 1:27.90 7,00 136,94
3º 128440 JULIANA D ALGE BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:53.94 6,00 177,50

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 22584 TATIANE CRISTINA ZACCARO IDEAL CLUBE 1:33.55 9,00 142,58

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5085 PATRICIA DE BARROS TELES HEDLA LOPES 1:22.82 9,00 123,54RCE 
2º 4890 MOEMA DE LIMA PAULA CMF 1:36.25 7,00 143,57

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 116851 ALESSANDRA BALBINO GUIMARãES NORONHA CMF 1:35.91 9,00 138,84
2º 122006 DANIELA LOPES SAMPAIO HEDLA LOPES 1:48.61 7,00 157,22

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108518 JOSINA GRUSKA BENEVIDES VERAS IDEAL CLUBE 1:53.49 9,00 164,22

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1122 HEDLA LOPES HEDLA LOPES 1:37.90 9,00 129,41RCE 
2º 1627 FRANCISCA HELENA DA SILVA DANTAS (HD CONTABIL NAUTICO/CE 2:25.34 7,00 192,12

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7336 DENISE MIRANDA DE MORAES CMF 2:51.99 9,00 195,53RCE 

10ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130630 EDUARDO SIMAS TIGRE BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:05.32 9,00 0,00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128345 CLOVYS RODRIGUES SILVA DO VALE NAUTICO/CE 57.69 9,00 109,30RCE 
2º 129604 LUCCA REIS MESQUITA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:05.62 7,00 124,33
3º 112632 FRANCISCO AIRTON CRAVEIRO FILHO (FISIOHANDS) FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:11.76 6,00 135,96
4º 122476 FELIPE VASCONCELOS HORTA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:15.77 5,00 143,56

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 118035 DARWIN GIU PAIVA MARTINS OLIVEIRA CMF 1:15.73 9,00 142,14

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108583 CAMILO PAIVA MATOS PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:02.76 9,00 114,48RCE 
2º 125661 DANIEL RIBEIRO CUSTODIO RICARTE IDEAL CLUBE 1:10.00 7,00 127,69
3º 108601 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA -  ECOPHILIA AMBI FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:11.71 6,00 130,81
4º 123932 ADSON ARIMATEA CABRAL DA SILVA CMF 1:22.05 5,00 149,67
5º 129433 ÍTALO SANTOS DE LIMA IDEAL CLUBE 1:22.57 4,00 150,62

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 114923 JOãO VICTOR MAPURUNGA IDEAL CLUBE 1:17.02 9,00 135,69
2º 120222 VAGNER RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR IDEAL CLUBE 1:27.03 7,00 153,33
3º 125611 BáRBARO BIANCO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS CMF 1:28.15 6,00 155,30
4º 113648 RONALDO JOSÉ WANDERLEY FREIRE IDEAL CLUBE 1:36.56 5,00 170,12

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122890 FRANCISCO DOMINGOS PIMENTA COSTA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 1:05.77 9,00 114,03
2º 122186 DAVI CORDEIRO TEIXEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 1:19.97 7,00 138,64
3º 108123 HELIO PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR NETO (MARLOC CONTAIN BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:24.99 6,00 147,35
4º 25880 CARLOS ALBERTO LOPES MACIEL IDEAL CLUBE 1:30.69 5,00 157,23
5º 124942 ALLAN KARDEC ALVES PEIXOTO (HISSA ADVOGADOS) HEDLA LOPES 1:32.66 4,00 160,64
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FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112557 HERBERT BARRETO PINHO (KENA) IDEAL CLUBE 1:12.09 9,00 124,96
2º 8140 ANDRE LUIS MEIRELES JUSTI IDEAL CLUBE 1:19.93 7,00 138,55
3º 112851 MARCELO SERRA SILVA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:24.69 6,00 146,80
4º 8193 DANUBIO GONDIM ALMINO DE QUEIROZ (UMBORA ESCOCMF 1:34.53 5,00 163,86
5º 116023 ANTONIO JARBAS PINHEIRO DE FARIAS CMF 1:46.62 4,00 184,82
N/C 23615 REGIS TEIXEIRA ABREU IDEAL CLUBE

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5086 PAULO HENRIQUE VIDAL MENEZES LIMA (PV SEGUROS HEDLA LOPES 1:34.65 9,00 155,80
2º 131798 FRANKLIN ALMEIDA FERREIRA IDEAL CLUBE 1:57.67 7,00 193,70
3º 113961 PAOLO SABOIA ROBERTO CMF 2:02.04 6,00 200,89

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128574 TARQUÍSIO ARRUDA PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:29.09 9,00 140,97
2º 114905 FRANCISCO MAURO FREITAS CAJADO (EASE CANABIS IDEAL CLUBE 1:33.11 7,00 147,33
3º 121914 LUCAS CARLOS TOSATO HEDLA LOPES 1:36.09 6,00 152,04
4º 112603 JUAN CARLOS YUGAR CMF 1:38.03 5,00 155,11
5º 114955 MARCOS RONALDO ALBERTIN CMF 1:49.30 4,00 172,94
6º 108644 MARCELO GADELHA CAVALCANTE IDEAL CLUBE 1:55.27 3,00 182,39

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7683 LAERTE ALMEIDA DE FIGUEIREDO CMF 1:54.11 9,00 174,40

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 25888 JOSE ALVES DE LIMA CMF 2:14.92 9,00 201,43

11ª PROVA - 100 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130660 BRUNA LEãO ROSA SILVEIRA HEDLA LOPES 1:14.07 9,00 0,00
2º 130901 ANA FLAVIA DE ARAUJO BARROS IDEAL CLUBE 1:36.48 7,00 0,00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 113655 ANA RAQUEL VIEIRA FREIRE CMF 2:39.46 9,00 303,96

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 129460 DANIELA ALVES ELOY DA COSTA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:11.24 9,00 130,12
2º 130311 DAIANE SOUSA MATEUS HEDLA LOPES 1:22.16 7,00 150,06
3º 130313 GREYCE KELLY SOUSA MATEUS HEDLA LOPES 1:35.24 6,00 173,95
N/C 129320 LARA DANTAS IDEAL CLUBE
N/C 130737 ANA BEATRIZ LEITE CAVALCANTE FORTALEZA RAIA 4

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 131754 VANESSA DO CARMO NASCIMENTO ILHA ESPORTE

CLUBE/AABB
1:24.23 9,00 153,28

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 126015 NATALIA DOMINGUES FALCÃO GIRÃO BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 1:23.36 9,00 146,04
2º 131701 MARIANA CAMELO Sá MATOS IDEAL CLUBE 1:36.73 7,00 169,46

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7261 LEA ROCHA LIMA VIEIRA DA FONSECA IDEAL CLUBE 1:21.54 9,00 141,73
2º 129507 PAULA CAMPOS FIUZA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:26.27 7,00 149,96

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 126280 DEBORA COSTA DE SOUSA CMF 1:42.40 9,00 176,19
2º 115545 ZILMA MENDES DE LIMA CMF 1:48.75 7,00 187,11

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 108477 RACHEL BESSA TEIXEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 2:07.50 9,00 210,36

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1572 JESONI GRUSKA BENEVIDES IDEAL CLUBE 1:26.71 9,00 138,51
2º 23663 VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE CMF 1:32.31 7,00 147,46
3º 128575 IRLEZ PAIVA MATOS PIMENTEL FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:56.43 6,00 185,99

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7241 SONIA REGINA ROCHA GARCEZ NOVAIS GUIMARAES CMF 1:46.88 9,00 161,89
2º 7734 MARIA AUXILIADORA MAGALHAES IDEAL CLUBE 2:50.77 7,00 258,66

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 5163 LENICE LOPES GONÇALVES IDEAL CLUBE 2:20.99 9,00 185,83

FAIXA: 90 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 122074 ELBA NYDIA TERRAGNO HEDLA LOPES 2:27.94 9,00 141,96
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12ª PROVA - 100 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (15/03/2025)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 130654 JONATHAN DE SOUZA JATAHY CAVALCANTE MOTA BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 55.06 9,00 0,00
2º 130320 ISAAC BRAGA DE ALMEIDA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:01.05 7,00 0,00
N/C 129737 JúLIO CéSAR LUZ GOMES DA COSTA CMF

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 128592 LUCAS MACHADO PINTO FORTALEZA RAIA 4 55.91 9,00 117,88
2º 131804 JOãO GABRIEL BASTOS MONTEZUMA FERRAZ FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:02.57 7,00 131,92
3º 120234 FRANCISCO RONALDO SILVA CMF 1:33.09 6,00 196,27

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 121575 TALLES FELIX GOMES FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:01.23 9,00 129,48
2º 131745 MATEUS SOUSA COSTA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:03.84 7,00 135,00
3º 131248 FELIPE ROCHA LIMA CMF 1:04.18 6,00 135,72
4º 120480 ANDERSON ALBUQUERQUE ARAUJO IDEAL CLUBE 1:10.49 5,00 149,06

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 51637 PAULO ANDERSON PARENTE NOGUEIRA DA COSTA IDEAL CLUBE 1:04.67 9,00 135,58
2º 112581 RENAN CARVALHO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA IDEAL CLUBE 1:04.70 7,00 135,64
3º 128995 SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA MELO IDEAL CLUBE 1:05.51 6,00 137,34
4º 128932 CAIO PIMENTEL ROCHA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 1:06.20 5,00 138,78
5º 125627 SIMÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES CMF 1:15.76 4,00 158,83
N/C 131814 TIAGO WESCLEI SALES PINTO IDEAL CLUBE

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 7521 CARLOS JARBES GONÇALVES DO NASCIMENTO (ESPA? IDEAL CLUBE 53.46 9,00 109,82
2º 112573 DIEGO PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR SOARES IDEAL CLUBE 58.87 7,00 120,93

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 25544 ALISSON NORMANDO DA SILVEIRA IDEAL CLUBE 58.93 9,00 117,88
2º 126672 RAUL RAPOSO PEREIRA FEITOSA FORTALEZA RAIA 4 59.92 7,00 119,86
3º 23667 JULIANO MACIEL PESSOA (GREEN BAG) IDEAL CLUBE 1:07.10 6,00 134,23
4º 120254 AMADEU BARBALHO GOMES CMF 1:11.43 5,00 142,89
5º 131789 JOSE JANDER FACUNDO BARBOSA CMF 1:12.02 4,00 144,07
N/C 128882 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI SEABRA CMF

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4716 ANTONIO CARLOS B ARAGAO - ARENA/PARQUE

ESPORT
IDEAL CLUBE 1:00.18 9,00 117,42

2º 112560 HERNANI COIMBRA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 1:08.09 7,00 132,86
3º 129408 LUIZ HENRIQUE MEIRELLES CAHÚ IDEAL CLUBE 1:13.55 6,00 143,51
4º 118820 ROLLAND TEIXEIRA NUNES IDEAL CLUBE 1:15.32 5,00 146,97
5º 123801 PAULO HENRIQUE LIMA DE SOUZA IDEAL CLUBE 1:17.96 4,00 152,12

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 4902 JOSE WALDO CABRAL FERREIRA FILHO IDEAL CLUBE 1:09.68 9,00 125,03
2º 7630 FERNANDO MOREIRA PONTES CMF 1:12.02 7,00 129,23
3º 108644 MARCELO GADELHA CAVALCANTE IDEAL CLUBE 1:38.10 6,00 176,03
4º 128442 FRANCISCO CLAUDIO ALVES FERRO ÁGUA VIVA - CE 1:56.31 5,00 208,70

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 107800 JOSÉ RONALDO BELMINO AMARO CMF 1:33.96 9,00 162,62

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 25888 JOSE ALVES DE LIMA CMF 1:50.19 9,00 179,67

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 112670 FRANCISCO BEZERRA PINTO HEDLA LOPES 1:42.95 9,00 158,87
2º 124709 FRANCISCO JOSé DE OLIVEIRA FILGUEIRAS CMF 2:40.81 7,00 248,16

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º 1589 JOSE AUGUSTO DE SA PARENTE CMF 1:52.65 9,00 162,79
2º 128425 JONAS MANUEL DOS SANTOS BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA 2:16.77 7,00 197,64
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